Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.01
37.94
37.98
38.03
38.28
38.91
39.74
40.42
40.43
40.55
41.73
42.75
43.62

1:00.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.55
37.01
40.43
37.94
38.91
38.28
38.03
37.98

39.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
418
416
415
407
387
363
345
345
342
314
292
275
104

WA Pts

342
450
345
418
387
407
415
416
363

Round

F
H
H

-n

-

N

Round

H

m m I I

T

Date

20/10/18
28/01/17
25/01/16
25/01/16
26/06/16
06/11/16
26/09/15
28/06/15
18/06/17
14/08/21
04/10/14
29/11/14
16/11/13
16/10/10

Date

14/08/21
20/10/18
18/06/17
28/01/17
06/11/16
26/06/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
26/09/15

Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Berkhamstead

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Meet

Berkhamstead

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2

Venue

Plymouth
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Watford

Luton
Berkhamsted
Watford
Watford
Berkhamstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Berkhamstead
Plymouth
Watford
Borehamwood
Luton

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Berkhamsted

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



40.42
42.75
41.78
43.62

1:00.19

Copyright 2024

292
314
275
104

28/06/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
16/11/13
16/10/10

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Watford

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



