Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.01	450	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
37.94	418	Н	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
37.98	416	Н	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood		2
38.03	415	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
38.28	407	F	26/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
38.91	387	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
39.74	363	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
40.42	345	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
40.43	345	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
40.55	342	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
41.73	314	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
42.75	292	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
43.62	275	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:00.19	104	F	16/10/10	Hemel Hempstead Birthday	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.55	342	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
37.01	450	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
40.43	345	F	18/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
37.94	418	Н	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
38.91	387	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
38.28	407	F	26/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
38.03	415	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
37.98	416	Н	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood		2
39.74 9yright 2024	363 1	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

40.42	345	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
42.75	292	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
41.73	314	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
43.62	275	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:00.19	104	F	16/10/10	Hemel Hempstead Birthday	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3

Page 2 / 2